IEIMobile Solution
PACSmate
Medical
Solutions
3
2
Automation
Panel

Wherever there is a hook and hanger, the
MODAT-200 can easily be used in various situations.
Ordering Information
Packing List
Optional Accessory List
Part No. Description
MODAT-200-CE60-En 3.5” TFT-LCD 250 cd/m² QVGA Enterprise PDA with Samsung® 6410 ARM11 667MHz CPU,802.11b/g Wireless, Bluetooth, Windows CE 6.0 OS, RoHS
MODAT-200-WB65-En 3.5" TFT-LCD  250 cd/m² QVGA Enterprise PDA with Samsung® 6410 ARM11 667MHz CPU,802.11b/g Wireless, Bluetooth, Windows Mobile 6.5 OS,
RoHS
Item Part No. Q'ty
Cradle MODAT-200-CR01-R10 1
Leather Protective Case 7Z000-MODAT200POUCH-RS 1
USB Cable 32001-000301-100-RS 1
AC-DC Adapter 63040-180005-000-RS 1
Headset 30900-000001-RS 1
Stylus 7Z000-MODAT200STYLUS-RS 1
Hand Strap 7Z000-MODAT200STRAP-RS 1
User's Manual CD ROM 7B000-000548-RS 1
Item Part No. Description
Leather Protective Case 7Z000-MODAT200POUCH-RS Black, professional leather protective case for MODAT-200
AC-DC Adapter 63040-180005-000-RS
Input: 100 V AC to 240 V AC ~ 50-60Hz0.2A
Output: 5 V DC, 1 A (Max)
Cradle MODAT-200-CR01-R10 One to one charging cradle for MODAT-200